Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

5700X 3.

7700X 4.

7800X3D

9800X3D

8700F 4.

9700X 3.

Uriin

4GHZ 36MB MPK

50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AM5 ISLEMCI

10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

195,00

469,00

535,00

599,00

345,00

350,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



